
March 2024

Friday 1-Mar

Monday 4-Mar Tuesday 5-Mar Wednesday 6-Mar Thursday 7-Mar Friday 8-Mar

Monday 11-Mar Tuesday 12-Mar Wednesday 13-Mar Thursday 14-Mar Friday 15-Mar

Monday 18-Mar Tuesday 19-Mar Wednesday 20-Mar Thursday 21-Mar Friday 22-Mar

Monday 25-Mar Tuesday 26-Mar Wednesday 27-Mar Thursday 28-Mar Friday 29-Mar

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Fruit & Veggies

French Toast
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

Breakfast

Lunch Lunch

Breakfast
Waffles/Breakfast Burrito

or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese
Lunch

Penne Pasta with
Halal Chicken Alfredo

Fruit & Veggies

1/4lb Halal Cheeseburgers
Salad

Fruits & Veggies

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Fruit & Veggies

Baked Halal Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes
Fruit & Veggies

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

French Toast
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Muffins/Danish
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Halal Baharat Meatballs
Pita Bread

Fruits & Veggies

Extra Cheesy Baked
Mac & Cheese

Fruits & Veggies

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

French Toast
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

NO SCHOOL

HALF DAY NO LUNCH

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Meaty Halal Spaghetti
In Hearty Marinara

Fruit & Veggies

Freshly Baked
Three Cheese Pizza

Fruit & Veggies

Baked Halal Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes
Fruit & Veggies

Muffins/Danish
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

Muffins/Danish
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Waffles/Breakfast Burrito
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Baked Halal Chicken Nuggets
Mashed Potatoes
Fruit & Veggies

HALF DAY NO LUNCH HALF DAY NO LUNCH

Breakfast

Lunch
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1/4lb Halal Cheeseburgers
Salad

Fruits & Veggies

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

Halal BBQ Chicken
Mashed Potatoes & Roll

Fruit & Veggies

Waffles/Breakfast Burrito
or Cereal/Bar & String Cheese

Cereal Bar & String Cheese
or Cereal & String Cheese

Breakfast

NO SCHOOLNO SCHOOL

Lunch Lunch

Lunch

Breakfast


